RTHRO
TM
Shoulder Arthroscopy
BONETECH
BT-FIBER TAPE
CODE : BA119
Features
Ø The Fiber Tape is an Adjustable fiber Loop for A�achable
Bu�on System that can be used for cor�cal fixa�on with
Tibial base Plate over the Cor�cal bone.
Ø The Adjustable Fiber loop can be used for the �bial fixa�on
in all inside ACL-mechaniism for strong and s�ff gra� fixa�on
RTHRO
TM2 BMPL.CAT0015
Sizes
CODE DIA
BA119.01 BT-Fiber Tape size ø1.4 mm W x 100 cm L
BA119.02 BT-Fiber Tape size ø1.6 mm W x 100 cm L
BA119.03 BT-Fiber Tape size ø2.0 mm W x 100 cm L
BA119.04 BT-Fiber Tape size ø2.0 mm W x 225 cm L
BA119.05 BT-Fiber Tape size ø1.4 mm W x 100 cm L with Needle
BA119.06 BT-Fiber Tape size ø1.6 mm W x 100 cm L with Needle
BA119.07 BT-Fiber Tape size ø2.0 mm W x 100 cm L with Needle
SOLID-FIX TN SUTURE ANCHOR
Single Start
Sizes
CODE DIA
BA120.24 Ø 2.4 mm
BA120.28 Ø 2.8 mm
BA120.30 Ø 3.0 mm
BA120.50 Ø 5.0 mm
BA120.65 Ø 6.5 mm
Sizes
CODE DIA
BA121.24 Ø 2.4 mm
BA121.28 Ø 2.8 mm
BA121.30 Ø 3.0 mm
BA121.50 Ø 5.0 mm
BA121.65 Ø 6.5 mm
SOLID-FIX TN SUTURE ANCHOR
Dual Start
Loaded with one pc U Fiber
Feature :
Ø Compresses the gra� against the tunnel walls for 360° gra�-to-bone
contact.
Ø Accommodates both single- and double-bundle reconstruc�on
Ø procedures as well as primary and revision surgeries.
Ø Available in five sizes to accommodate gra� diameters from 2.4 mm
to 6.5 mm
TMSOLID FIX
TN Suture Anchor w/o needle (Single Start)
Sizes
CODE DIA
BA122.24 Ø 2.4 mm(loaded with one pc B- Fiber)
BA122.28 Ø 2.8 mm(loaded with one pc B- Fiber)
BA122.30 Ø 3.0 mm(loaded with one pc B- Fiber)
BA122.50 Ø 5.0 mm(loaded with two pcs B- Fiber)
BA122.65 Ø 6.5 mm(loaded with two pcs B- Fiber)
RTHRO
TM3 BMPL.CAT0015
Loaded with one pc U Fiber
TN Suture Anchor W/O needle (Dual Start)
Sizes
CODE DIA
BA123.24 Ø 2.4 mm(loaded with one pc B- Fiber)
BA123.28 Ø 2.8 mm(loaded with one pc B- Fiber)
BA123.30 Ø 3.0 mm(loaded with one pc B- Fiber)
BA123.50 Ø 5.0 mm(loaded with two pc B- Fiber)
BA123.65 Ø 6.5 mm(loaded with two pc B- Fiber)
RTHRO
TM4 BMPL.CAT0015
TMSOLID FIX
Feature :
Ø Compresses the gra� against the tunnel walls for 360° gra�-to-bone
contact.
Ø Accommodates both single- and double-bundle reconstruc�on
Ø procedures as well as primary and revision surgeries.
Ø Available in five sizes to accommodate gra� diameters from 2.4 mm
to 6.5 mm
RTHRO
TM5 BMPL.CAT0015
Feature :
Ø Tremendous pull-out strength.
Ø Self-drilling. A drill is available for use in hard bone if desired.
Ø Preloaded with One USP #2 Biofiber in a single use sterile pack.
Ø Also available in needled version.
Sizes
CODE DIA
BA124.24 Ø 2.4 mm(loaded with one pc B- Fiber with needle)
BA124.28 Ø 2.8 mm(loaded with one pc B- Fiber with needle)
BA124.30 Ø 3.0 mm(loaded with one pc B- Fiber with needle)
BA124.50 Ø 5.0 mm(loaded with two pcs B- Fiber with needle)
BA124.65 Ø 6.5 mm(loaded with two pcs B- Fiber with needle)
with needle (Singal Start)
TMSOLID FIX TN SUTURE ANCHOR
RTHRO
TM6 BMPL.CAT0015
Feature :
Ø Tremendous pull-out strength.
Ø Self-drilling. A drill is available for use in hard bone if desired.
Ø Preloaded with One USP #2 Biofiber in a single use sterile pack.
Ø Also available in needled version.
Sizes
CODE DIA
BA125.24 Ø 2.4 mm(loaded with one pc B- Fiber with needle)
BA125.28 Ø 2.8 mm(loaded with one pc B- Fiber with needle)
BA125.30 Ø 3.0 mm(loaded with one pc B- Fiber with needle)
BA125.50 Ø 5.0 mm(loaded with two pcs B- Fiber with needle)
BA125.65 Ø 6.5 mm(loaded with two pcs B- Fiber with needle)
 with needle (Dual Start)
TMSOLID FIXTN SUTURE ANCHOR
RTHRO
TM7 BMPL.CAT0015
TMSOLID FIX
TMSOLID FIX
TMSOLID FIX
Sizes
CODE DIA
BA126.28 Ø 2.8 mm(loaded with 1 pc B-Fiber)
BA126.30 Ø 3.0 mm(loaded with 2 pc B-Fiber)
BA126.35 Ø 3.5 mm(loaded with 2 pc B-Fiber)
TMSOLID FIX
PK Suture Anchor (Slap & Bankart)
B-FIBER WIRE
# 5 USP
Feature :
Ø Tremendous pull-out strength.
Ø Self-drilling. A drill is available for use in hard bone if desired.
Ø Preloaded with One USP #2 Biofiber in a single use sterile pack.
Ø Also available in needled version.
Sizes
CODE DIA
BA118.90 Length:- 90 cm with Single Needle
BA118.120 Length:- 120 cm with Double Needle
RTHRO
TM8 BMPL.CAT0015
TMSOLID FIX
TMSOLID FIX
TMSOLID FIX
TMSOLID FIX
Sizes
CODE DIA
BA131.01 SOLID-FIX SK All suture Anchor (Rotator Cuff) loaded with 2 pc B-Fiber, Dia 2.9 mm
BA131.02 SOLID-FIX SK All suture Anchor (Rotator Cuff) loaded with 1 pc B-Fiber & 1 pc BT- Fiber Tape , Dia 2.9 mm
BA131.05 SOLID-FIX SK All suture Anchor (Rotator Cuff) loaded with 2 pc BT- Fiber Tape,Dia 2.9 mm
BA131.06 SOLID-FIX SK All suture Anchor (Rotator Cuff) loaded with 2 pc B-Fiber with needle, Dia 2.9 mm
BA131.07 SOLID-FIX SK All suture Anchor (Rotator Cuff) loaded with 3 pc B-Fiber, Dia 2.9 mm
All Suture Anchor (Rotator Cuff)
 TMSOLID-FIXSK
RTHRO
TM9 BMPL.CAT0015
TMSOLID FIX
TMSOLID FIX
TMSOLID FIXTMSOLID FIX
Sizes
CODE DIA
BA127.T55 SOLID-FIX LR Suture Anchor Knotless (Lateral Raw) Titanium Tip Ø 5.5 mm
BA127.T47 SOLID-FIX LR Suture Anchor Knotless (Lateral Raw) Titanium Tip Ø 4.75 mm
BA127.P55 SOLID-FIX LR Suture Anchor Knotless (Lateral Raw) Titanium Tip Ø 5.5 mm
BA127.P47 SOLID-FIX LR Suture Anchor Knotless (Lateral Raw) Titanium Tip Ø 4.75 mm
SOLID-FIX LR
Suture Anchor Knotless (Lateral Raw)
RAPID-FIX MENISCAL REPAIR SYSTEM
Sizes
CODE
BA143
All Suture Anchor (Slap & Bankart)
 TMSOLID-FIXSK
RTHRO
TM10 BMPL.CAT0015
TMSOLID FIX
TMSOLID FIX
TMSOLID FIX
TMSOLID FIX
TMSOLID FIX
Sizes
CODE DIA
BA130.01 SOLID-FIX SK All suture Anchor (SB)oaded with 1 pc B-Fiber, Dia 1.5 mm
BA130.02 SOLID-FIX SK All suture Anchor (SB) loaded with 1 pc BT-Fiber Tape , Dia 1.5 mm
BA130.03 SOLID-FIX SK All suture Anchor (SB) with 2 pc B-Fiber, Dia 1.8 mm
BA130.04 SOLID-FIX SK All suture Anchor (SB) loaded with 1 pc B-Fiber and 1 pc BT-Fiber Tape , Dia 1.8 mm
 Suture Anchor Knotless (Slap & Bankart)
TMSOLID-FIX PK
RTHRO
TM11 BMPL.CAT0015
TMSOLID FIX
TMSOLID FIX
TMSOLID FIX
Sizes
CODE DIA
BA142.28 SOLID-FIX PK Suture Anchor Knotless (Slap & Bankart)Ø 2.8 mm
 Suture Anchor Knotted (Primary/Medial row)
TMSOLID-FIXPK
RTHRO
TM12 BMPL.CAT0015
TMSOLID FIX
TMSOLID FIX
Sizes
CODE DIA
BA141.01F SOLID-FIX PK Suture Anchor Knotted (Primary /Medial row) loaded with 2 pc B-Fiber, Dia. 4.5 mm
BA141.02F SOLID-FIX PK Suture Anchor Knotted (Primary /Medial row) loaded with 3 pc B-Fiber, Dia. 4.5 mm
BA141.03F SOLID-FIX PK Suture Anchor Knotted (Primary /Medial row) loaded with 2 pc B-Fiber, Dia. 5.5 mm
BA141.04F SOLID-FIX PK Suture Anchor Knotted (Primary /Medial row) loaded with 3 pc B-Fiber, Dia. 5.5 mm
BA141.05FN SOLID-FIX PK Suture Anchor Knotted (Primary /Medial row) loaded with 2 pc B-Fiber with needle, Dia. 5.5 mm
BA141.06FN SOLID-FIX PK Suture Anchor Knotted (Primary /Medial row) loaded with 2 pc B-Fiber with needle, Dia. 4.5 mm
BA141.07FT SOLID-FIX PK Suture Anchor Knotted (Primary /Medial row) loaded with 1 pc B-Fiber & 1 pc BT- Fiber Tape , Dia. 4.5 mm
BA141.09FT SOLID-FIX PK Suture Anchor Knotted (Primary /Medial row) loaded with 1 pc B- Fiber & 1 pc BT- Fiber Tape , Dia. 5.5 mm
 Suture Anchor (Knotless)
TMSOLID-FIX TR
RTHRO
TM13 BMPL.CAT0015
TMSOLID FIX
TMSOLID FIX
Sizes
CODE DIA
BA147.50 SOLID-FIX TR Suture Anchor (Knotless) Dia. 5.0 mm
BA147.60 SOLID-FIX TR Suture Anchor (Knotless) Dia. 6.0 mm
BA147.70 SOLID-FIX TR Suture Anchor (Knotless) Dia. 7.0 mm
BA147.80 SOLID-FIX TR Suture Anchor (Knotless) Dia. 8.0 mm
AXLE FIXATION BUTTON
Sizes
CODE
BA145
B-FIBER WIRE
# 2 USP
RTHRO
TM14 BMPL.CAT0015
Feature :
Ø Tremendous pull-out strength.
Ø Self-drilling. A drill is available for use in hard bone if desired.
Ø Preloaded with One USP #2 Biofiber in a single use sterile pack.
Ø Also available in needled version.
Sizes
CODE DIA
BA128.90 Length:- 90 cm with Single Needle
BA128.120 Length:- 120 cm with Double Needle
BONE-FIX TIBIAL BASE PLATE
Sizes
CODE DIA
BA140.M BONE-FIX TIBIAL BASE PLATE MEDIUM
BA140.L BONE-FIX TIBIAL BASE PLATE LARGE
AFFIX FIXATION BUTTON
Sizes
CODE
BA146
RTHRO
TM15 BMPL.CAT0015
Feature :
Ø Bonetech offers a transparent rigid disposable cannula system for use in all arthroscopic surgeries.
Ø Disposable plas�c cannula can be easily inserted with its ergonomic pusher, Strong and waterproof
design
Ø Seams and bu�ons can be easily checked in its transparent polycarbonate body.
Ø It is produced in different colors according to the sizes.
DISPOSABLE CANNNULA
Trokar Point
Sizes
CODE DIA
BA129.07 7X70MM
BA129.08 8X70MM
RTHRO
TM16 BMPL.CAT0015
Strong S�tch Single Suture
Feature :
Strong S�tch Single Suture system specifically designed for inside-out meniscal repair procedures
It has #2/0 high strength suture conveniently pre-a�ached. Meniscal repair needles are made of
flexible ni�nol. Double-arm meniscal repair needles are made of stainle sssteel, and are ultra thin
and strong, yet flexible for easy passage.
Sizes
CODE
BA136
RTHRO
TM BMPL.CAT0015
Instrument List
CODE
P402.01
P402.02
P402.03
P402.04
P402.05
P402.06
P402.07
P402.08
P402.09
P402.10
P402.11
P402.12
P402.13
P402.14
P402.15
P402.16
P402.18
SR.NO.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
18
NAME
Main Zig
ACL Elbow Aimer
PCL Femoral
PCL Tibia
Angle Bullete
Guide Needle 1.2mm
Guide Pin 2.5mm
Flat shovel
Cannulated Tibia Reamer, Dia 5.0 mm
Cannulated Tibia Reamer, Dia 6.0 mm
Cannulated Tibia Reamer, Dia 7.0 mm
Cannulated Tibia Reamer, Dia 8.0 mm
Cannulated Tibia Reamer, Dia 9.0 mm
Cannulated Tibia Reamer, Dia 10.0 mm
P402.1517
Cannulated femoral flwertip reamer , Dia 8.0 mm
Cannulated femoral flwertip reamer , Dia 7.0 mm
Cannulated femoral flwertip reamer , Dia 5.0 mm
Cannulated femoral flwertip reamer , Dia 6.0 mm
Instrument List
CODE
E802.01
E802.02
E802.03
E802.04
E802.05
E802.06
E802.07
E802.08
E802.09
SR.NO.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
NAME
Shoulder Aminig Tool Handle
Guide Needle 1.1mm
Guider Right
Guider Left
Guider 3.2
Cannulated Guider
Cannulated Driil Bit 2.4 mm
Cannulated Driil Bit 3.0 mm
Instrument Box
17
SHOULDER ISNTRUMENT SET - PREMIUM
Instrument Sets
SHOULDER ISNTRUMENT SET - ECO
BONETECH MEDISYS PVT. LTD.
info@bonetechmedisys.com   |   export@bonetechmedisys.com   |   www.bonetechmedisys.comCustomer Care Number: +91 95128 27704  |
RTHRO ARTIQLTRAUME INTRE XTERFINE  PINE PRIME
 Survey No. 16, B/h. Hathijan Swaminarayan Mandir, Bonetech Road, Nr. Geratnagar
Village, A’ bad-Mahemdavad Highway. A’bad, GUJARAT  - 382445. INDIA.